RALEC
旺詮
Precision Thick Film Chip
Resistors Product Specification
Document No. IE-SP-032
Released Date 2014/02/14
Page No. 1/12
IE QA Sales Remark

1.2 Lead free products mean lead free termination meets RoHS requirement. Pb
contained in glass material of resistor element are exempted by RoHS directive.
2 Explanation Of Part Numbers:
(EX)
      RTR           01             1002           D                  TH
Type
Size
(Refer to 3.
General
Specifications)
Nominal Resistance
Resistance
Tolerance
Packaging
(Refef to Packing Specification)
Precision Thick Film
Chip Rsisitors
01(0201)
.
.
.
.
.
4-
Digit
EX. 10.2Ω=10R2
10KΩ=1002
B =± 0.1%
D=± 0.5%
F=± 1%
TH：2 mm Pitch Carrier Tape 10000 pcs
.
.
.
.
.
3 General Specifications:
3.1 Resistance Range:≧1Ω
Type
Rated
Power
at
70℃
Max.
Working
Voltage
Max.
Overload
Voltage
T.C.R
(ppm/℃)
Resistance Range
B(±0.1%)、D(±0.5%)
E-24、E-96
F(±1.0%)
E-24、E-96
RTR01
(0201)
1
W
20
30V 60V ±100 10Ω≦R≦1MΩ 10Ω≦R≦1MΩ
RTR02
(0402)
1
W
16
50V 100V
±50 100Ω≦R≦1MΩ 100Ω≦R≦1MΩ
±100 ----- 1Ω≦R＜10Ω
RTR03
(0603)